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General information about company
Scrip code 502587
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE777A01015
Name of the company rama pulp and papers limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2668059 2668059 |24.26 2668059 2668059 |24.26
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4920 8331941 8331941 | 75.74 8331941 8331941 |75.74
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4923 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+HX)As [ No. | total | total
X) h o.(a) Sh
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares ares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 24.26 200000 | 7.5 2668059
Promoter
Group
B) Public 75.74 8007747
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200000 | 1.82 | 10675806
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares
i g - . . Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully pz}ld up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N an
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : _ asa %
Shareholders (11T shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
)] held (IV) shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
held | (VD) (V)+ (VI) | As a % of )C(lass eg: | Class | Voting
V) (AB+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 3 2668059 2668059 | 24.26 2668059 2668059 | 24.26
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 3 2668059 2668059 |[24.26 2668059 2668059 |[24.26
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2668059 2668059 |[24.26 2668059 2668059 |[24.26
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(09 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 6 11400 11400 0.1 11400 11400 0.1
(Slu)b'T"‘al (B) 6 11400 11400 [0.1 11400 11400  [0.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 4707 3069512 3069512 |27.9 3069512 3069512 |27.9
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 47 1605950 1605950 | 14.6 1605950 1605950 | 14.6
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other | 5 3645079 3645079 |33.14 3645079 3645079 |33.14
(specify)
(S;b—Total B) 4914 8320541 8320541 | 75.64 8320541 8320541 | 75.64
Total Public
Shareholding
4920 8331941 8331941 |[75.74 8331941 8331941 |[75.74
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4923 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4923 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}(l) - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding -, . - sa sa .
convertible W t securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xagran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) @ | Shares | > @ | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 24.26 200000 | 7.5 2668059
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 24.26 200000 7.5 | 2668059
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2426 200000 (7.5 | 2668059
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.1 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.1 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 27.9 2806018
(a(ii)) 14.6 1567950
(e) 33.14 3633779
Sub-Total (B) 75.64 8007747
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.74 8007747
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10675806
)Toml (ATB+C 100 200000 | 1.82 | 10675806
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Partnership Firms

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akash Farms LLP

Jeevan Farms p Ltd

Prabha farms P Limited

PAN (II)

AADCA3303]

AABCIJO0251E

AACCP3782D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.5

0.58

24.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Class eg:y

Total

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.5

1.18

0.58

24.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.5

1.18

0.58

24.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

200000

0

0

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8.08

0

0

7.5

Number of equity

2474494

129315

64250
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Adesh ventures
LLP

Ennar star trade
Ltd

Mayo Farms
LLP

Ritman concrete
P Limited

Tapovan Farms
LLP

PAN (II)

ABAFA9745P

AAACAS8269L

AACCM7653C

AADCR4006K

AABCT5092K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

12

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

468019

491899

1230984

223937

691000

12418

308416

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

468019

491899

1230984

223937

691000

12418

308416

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

4.47

11.19

2.04

6.28

0.11

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

468019

491899

1230984

223937

691000

12418

308416

Class eg:y

Total

468019

491899

1230984

223937

691000

12418

308416

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

4.47

11.19

2.04

6.28

0.11

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.25

4.47

11.19

2.04

6.28

0.11

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

468019

491899

1230984

rppl 220519.html
223937

691000

12418

308416

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 80

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 320834
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 320834
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 291
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 320834

Class eg:y

Total 320834

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 291

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.91
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

320834
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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