General information about company						
Scrip code	502587					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE777A01015					
Name of the company	rama pulp and papers limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III) full up	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder			equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
.,	(II)			held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26
(B)	Public	4920	8331941			8331941	75.74	8331941		8331941	75.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4923	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.26			200000	7.5	2668059
(B)	Public				75.74					8007747
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			200000	1.82	10675806

7	Гable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group		•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•	•	-	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	11400			11400	0.1	11400		11400	0.1
Sub-Total (B) (1)		6	11400			11400	0.1	11400		11400	0.1
(3)	Non-institutions	S									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4707	3069512			3069512	27.9	3069512		3069512	27.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	1605950			1605950	14.6	1605950		1605950	14.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	160	3645079			3645079	33.14	3645079		3645079	33.14
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4914	8320541			8320541	75.64	8320541		8320541	75.64
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4920	8331941			8331941	75.74	8331941		8331941	75.74
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pi	romoter- No	n Public sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		4923	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4923	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	mote	er and l	Promot	er Gro	ир
	Snares Underlying Sl	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underly Outstand Warrant (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group		ı	•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				24.26			200000	7.5	2668059
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.26			200000	7.5	2668059
(2)	Foreign		-		+	•	!		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.26			200000	7.5	2668059
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.1					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.1					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				-			
(a(i))				27.9					2806018
(a(ii))				14.6					1567950
(e)				33.14					3633779
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.64					8007747
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.74					8007747
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Non Pu	ıblic sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10675806
Total (A+B+C)				100			200000	1.82	10675806

rppl 220519.html

		Any Other (s	pecify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Partnership Firms	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akash Farms LLP	Jeevan Farms p Ltd	Prabha farms P Limited					
PAN (II)	AADCA3303J	AABCJ0251E	AACCP3782D	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2474494	129315	64250	2668059				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2474494	129315	64250	2668059				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2474494	129315	64250	2668059				
Class eg:y								
Total	2474494	129315	64250	2668059				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	T	T				
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)	•	•				
No. (a)	200000	0	0	200000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	8.08	0	0	7.5				
Number of equity	2474494	129315	64250	2668059				

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		A	Any Other (spec	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Adesh ventures LLP	Ennar star trade Ltd	Mayo Farms LLP	Ritman concrete P Limited	Tapovan Farms LLP		
PAN (II)	ABAFA9745P	AAACA8269L	AACCM7653C	AADCR4006K	AABCT5092K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	12	68
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	468019	491899	1230984	223937	691000	12418	308416
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	468019	491899	1230984	223937	691000	12418	308416
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.11	2.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities ((X)			!	1
Class eg: X	468019	491899	1230984	223937	691000	12418	308416
Class eg:y							
Total	468019	491899	1230984	223937	691000	12418	308416
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.11	2.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.11	2.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	468019	491899	1230984	223937	691000	12418	308416
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category								
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	80							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320834							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320834							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	320834							
Class eg:y								
Total	320834							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.91							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	320834							

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						